NRL
TRANSITION® NARROW RECESSED LINEAR
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 09/15/22
COL_NRL_spec_R01

•	 5 year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
INSTALLATION
•	 An access plate is furnished with each
luminaire for fast wiring access
•	 Luminaire fits recessed exposed Grid
ceilings (G); four integral NEC compliant
T-bar clips are standard
•	 A Flange Kit (FK) accessory is available for
recessed hard ceiling applications
ELECTRICAL
•	 54,000 hour LEDs at L70 for reduced
maintenance
•	 80 CRI standard
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 1169-8558
Wattage Range 10-65
Efficacy Range (LPW) 115-135
Reported Life (Hours) L70/54,000
CATALOG #:
SERVICE PROGRAMS
Accessories
FKNRL2 2' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
FKNRL4 4' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
FKNRL8 8' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
NRLCRK Continuous Joiner Kit with Silicon Cover
Catalog No. UPC Description Setting Lumens Watts LPW
3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
NRL2-LSCS 00840141408392 2' Narrow Recessed Linear, Switchable Lumen
and Switchable CCT, 120-277V
LOW 1169 1192 1186 10 122 127 124
MED 1563 1604 1584 13 121 127 123
HIGH 2083 2156 2112 18 118 125 119
NRL4-LSCS 00840141408408 4' Narrow Recessed Linear, Switchable Lumen
and Switchable CCT, 120-277V
LOW 2379 2434 2417 19 123 129 125
MED 3083 3180 3134 25 120 128 122
HIGH 4039 4201 4095 34 115 124 117
NRL8-LSCS 0084014148415 8' Narrow Recessed Linear, Switchable Lumen
and Switchable CCT, 120-277V
LOW 4550 4668 4570 35 129 133 129
MED 5834 6056 5817 45 129 135 129
HIGH 8297 8558 8358 65 123 132 129
NRL
TRANSITION® NARROW RECESSED LINEAR
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 3
 Rev 09/15/22
COL_NRL_spec_R01
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Switchable Lumen / Switchable CCT technology
SHIPPING  DATA
Size Fixture Weight Carton Weight Units Per
Master Carton